Type of Call

SEXUAL
ASSAULT

ALARM

ASSIST

ALARM

ANIMAL
JUVENILE
ANIMAL
ASSIST
BURGLARY
ANIMAL
ANIMAL

ASSIST

WELFARE
CHECK

ANIMAL
THREATS
THEFT

SUSPICIOUS

CHILD
CUSTODY

ANIMAL
ASSIST
911 HANG UP
ASSIST
ANIMAL
ANIMAL

ANIMAL

KIDNAPPING

Date and
Time
01/02/2017
00:28:00

01/02/2017
02:17:29

01/02/2017
06:54:59

01/02/2017
07:00:50

01/02/2017
07:21:16

01/02/2017
09:11:52

01/02/2017
10:02:56

01/02/2017
10:42:07

01/02/2017
10:43:49

01/02/2017
10:47:00

01/02/2017
11:28:20

01/02/2017
11:28:34

01/02/2017
11:58:14

01/02/2017
12:05:33

01/02/2017
12:33:44

01/02/2017
13:26:49

01/02/2017
13:42:36

01/02/2017
14:01:31

01/02/2017
14:07:31

01/02/2017
14:19:36

01/02/2017
14:41:36

01/02/2017
14:44:41

01/02/2017
15:29:35

01/02/2017
16:12:46

01/02/2017
16:20:46

01/02/2017

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

44825 LEAFWOOD DR

39.4789609579359000, -
123.7966825241050000

6951 EAST RD

2020 S DORA ST

MEADOWBROOK DR / DELLA AV

38.9385465280185000, -
123.7028306626040000

26019 MAIZE DR

6004 ALBION LITTLE RIVER RD

32000 NAVARRO RIDGE RD
1340 N STATE ST
I

21470 MEADOWBROOK DR
44951 N HWY 101

32657 SIMPSON LN

1721 TANYA LN
|

18091 BLATTNER RD

43970 CREAMERY LN

5520 EAST SIDE CALPELLA RD
14121 POINT CABRILLO DR
2400 APPOLINARIS DR

7000 UVA DR

39.2335329300402000, -
123.2025345462090000

951 LOW GAP RD

City
WILLITS

MENDOCINO

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

HOPLAND

LTL RVR
ALBN

UKIAH

POINT ARENA
WILLITS
LAYTONVILLE
FB

UKIAH
GUALALA
PHILO
MANCHESTER
UKIAH
MENDOCINO

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

Narrative

DOC RPT TAKEN 17-103

10-33 RESIDENTIAL

10-33 AUDIBLE BAR MOTION
SEEKING RESPONSIBLE AND
FRONT DOOR

FOUND K9

JUV REFUSING TO GO WITH
MOTHER

FOUND CANINE

ASSIST WITH TC

POSS 459PC

AC QUESTIONS

HORSES WITHOUT SHELTER

CITIZEN ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

422PC

484PC

CHILD CUSTODY

CITIZEN FLAG DOWN

911 OPEN LINE

AGENCT ASSIST TO MENDOCINO

FIRE

THINK COLD DOG OUTSIDE

BRO MIX IN AREA OF 6140 UVA

LOOSE K9

DOC RPT 17-0151

Incident
Number

2017-
00000103

2017-
00000107

2017-
00000109

2017-
00000110

2017-
00000112

2017-
00000115

2017-
00000116

2017-
00000118

2017-
00000119

2017-
00000120

2017-
00000122

2017-
00000121

2017-
00000123

2017-
00000124

2017-
00000125

2017-
00000127

2017-
00000129

2017-
00000130

2017-
00000131

2017-
00000132

2017-
00000135

2017-
00000134

2017-
00000138

2017-
00000140

2017-
00000139

2017-

Disposition
RPT*:
NR:

ASSIST:

NR:

AC:

NR:

AC:
CHP:
NR:

AC:

AC:
ASSIST:
UTL:
AC:

NR:

NR:

NR:
OTHER:
AC:

DC:

NR:
ASSIST:
AC:

AC:

AC:

RPT*:




ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

DISTURBANCE

DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS

ALARM

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

17:05:58

01/02/2017
17:25:10

01/02/2017
17:29:07

01/02/2017
19:08:40

01/02/2017
20:04:48

01/02/2017
20:49:18

01/02/2017
21:07:19

01/02/2017
21:39:07

01/02/2017
22:02:00

01/02/2017
22:29:08

01/02/2017
23:06:36

901 LAKE MENDOCINO DR

21300 GARBINI DR

32900 HAPPY LN

29700 HWY 20

29700 HWY 20

68000 N HWY 101

12301 DOCKER HILL RD

1200 EAST HILL RD

39.2996046417422000, -
123.2868223624770000

HOPPER LN / CRAWFORD RD

UKIAH
10-66 CIRCS
FORT BRAGG
LEGGETT MALE FEMALE VERBAL 415PC
COMPTCHE
WILLITS 10-33 COMMERCIAL
Willits

00000141

2017-
00000143

2017-
00000142

2017-
00000147

2017-
00000151

2017-
00000152

2017-
00000153

2017-
00000155

2017-
00000156

2017-
00000157

2017-
00000158

AC:

NR:

I0:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

OWNER:

NR:

I0:




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Subject Date and City Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject Global
Call Role Time Number P Subject

Create Date: 1/3/2017 7:11:03 AM






